Apr 05
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 12
Apr 13
Apr 15
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 20
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 27
Apr 29
Apr 30
May 03
May 04
May 06
May 07
May 08
May 08
May 10
May 11
May 13
May 15
May 15
May 18
May 19
May 20
May 22
May 22
May 26

5:30
10:00
12:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
10:00
12:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
10:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:00
10:00
12:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
10:00
12:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
10:00
12:00
5:30

Angola Baseball

ppd. to 5/10

ppd. to 4/30

Varsity
EAST NOBLE 00 - 12
at Northridge 01-08
at Northridge 00-16
at FW Carroll 00-13
EASTSIDE 04-16
at Fairfield 06 - 03
LAKELAND 15- 04
LAKELAND 07 - 00
FREMONT
at Garrett 00- 05
NORWELL 01-18
Parkview Field Angola-Whitko 05 - 06
NECC Tourney Angola at Fremont 01 - 13
NECC Tourney Consolation
NECC Tourney Consolation 04-16
FW LEO Canc'l
PRAIRIE HEIGHTS 06 - 02
at West Noble 13- 01
at FW Concordia ppd.
at Elkhart 01-12
at Elkhart 05-15
FREMONT 00-09
at Westview 05-08
CENTRAL NOBLE 09 - 04
DEKALB 01-11
DEKALB 03-13
CHURUBUSCO 07 - 04
COLUMBIA CITY 03-07
at Hamilton Canc'l
at Woodlan 07 - 04
at Woodlan 18- 07

Sectional #22 at Garrett Game #1 00 - 10

Apr 06
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 12
Apr 13
Apr 15
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 20
Apr 22
Apr 28
Apr 29
May 01
May 03
May 04
May 06
May 08
May 08
May 11
May 12
May 13
May 15
May 15
May 18
May 20
May 21
May 22

5:00
10:00
12:00

5:00

5:30

5:30
10:00

1:00

5:30

5:30

5:00

5:30
10:00

5:30
5:30
5:30
10:00
12:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
11:00
9:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
9:00

Jv

at DeKalb

at Northridge

at Northridge

at FW Concordia
at Eastside
FAIRFIELD
LAKELAND
LAKELAND

at Fremont
GARRETT

at East Noble

at Fremont
COLDWATER (M)
at FW Leo

at Prairie Heights
WEST NOBLE

at Elkhart

at Elkhart
WESTVIEW
COLUMBIA CITY
at Central Noble
GOSHEN
GOSHEN

at Churubusco
at FW Bishop Dwenger
DEKALB

Angola Tourney

ppd. to 4/29
02 - 05

Canc'l

Canc'l
03-06
01-13

04-14
04-14
13-02
23-04
12-10



