Angola Baseball

E 00						
5:30	EAST NOBLE	00 - 12	Apr 06	5:00	at DeKalb	
10:00	at Northridge	01 - 08	Apr 10	10:00	at Northridge	
12:00	at Northridge	00 - 16	Apr 10	12:00	at Northridge	
5:30	at FW Carroll	00 - 13	Apr 12	5:00	at FW Concordia	
5:30	EASTSIDE	04 - 16	Apr 13	5:30	at Eastside	
5:30	at Fairfield	06 - 03	Apr 15	5:30	FAIRFIELD	
10:00	LAKELAND	15 - 04	Apr 17	10:00	LAKELAND	
12:30	LAKELAND	07 - 00	Apr 17	1:00	LAKELAND	
5:30	FREMONT	ppd. to 5/10	Apr 20	5:30	at Fremont	ppd. to 4/29
5:30	at Garrett	00 - 05	Apr 22	5:30	GARRETT	02 - 05
5:30	NORWELL	01 - 18	Apr 28	5:00	at East Noble	
10:00	Parkview Field Angola-Whitko	05 - 06	Apr 29	5:30	at Fremont	
5:30	NECC Tourney Angola at Fremont	01 - 13	May 01	10:00	COLDWATER (MI)	
5:30	NECC Tourney Consolation	ppd. to 4/30	May 03	5:30	at FW Leo	Canc'l
5:30	NECC Tourney Consolation	04 - 16	May 04	5:30	at Prairie Heights	
5:30	FW LEO	Canc'l	May 06	5:30	WEST NOBLE	Canc'l
5:30	PRAIRIE HEIGHTS	06 - 02	May 08	10:00	at Elkhart	03 - 06
5:30	at West Noble	13 - 01	May 08	12:00	at Elkhart	01 - 13
5:00	at FW Concordia	ppd.	May 11	5:30	WESTVIEW	
10:00	at Elkhart	01 - 12	May 12	5:00	COLUMBIA CITY	04 - 14
12:00	at Elkhart	05 - 15	May 13	5:30	at Central Noble	04 - 14
5:30	FREMONT	00 - 09	May 15	11:00	GOSHEN	13 - 02
5:30	at Westview	05 - 08	May 15	9:00	GOSHEN	23 - 04
5:00	CENTRAL NOBLE	09 - 04	May 18	5:30	at Churubusco	12 - 10
10:00	DEKALB	01 - 11	May 20	5:00	at FW Bishop Dwenger	
12:30	DEKALB	03 - 13	May 21	5:00	DEKALB	
5:30	CHURUBUSCO	07 - 04	May 22	9:00	Angola Tourney	
5:30	COLUMBIA CITY	03 - 07				
5:30	at Hamilton	Canc'l				
10:00	at Woodlan	07 - 04				
12:00	at Woodlan	18 - 07				
	12:00 5:30 5:30 5:30 10:00 12:30 5:30 5:30 5:30 5:30 5:30 5:30 5:30 5	10:00 at Northridge 12:00 at Northridge 5:30 at FW Carroll 5:30 EASTSIDE 5:30 at Fairfield 10:00 LAKELAND 12:30 LAKELAND 5:30 FREMONT 5:30 at Garrett 5:30 NORWELL 10:00 Parkview Field Angola-Whitko 5:30 NECC Tourney Angola at Fremont 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 5:30 FW LEO 5:30 PRAIRIE HEIGHTS 5:30 at West Noble 5:00 at FW Concordia 10:00 at Elkhart 12:00 at Elkhart 5:30 FREMONT 5:30 at Westview 5:00 CENTRAL NOBLE 10:00 DEKALB 12:30 DEKALB 5:30 CHURUBUSCO 5:30 COLUMBIA CITY 5:30 at Hamilton 10:00 at Woodlan	10:00 at Northridge 01 - 08 12:00 at Northridge 00 - 16 5:30 at FW Carroll 00 - 13 5:30 EASTSIDE 04 - 16 5:30 at Fairfield 06 - 03 10:00 LAKELAND 15 - 04 12:30 LAKELAND 07 - 00 5:30 FREMONT ppd. to 5/10 5:30 at Garrett 00 - 05 5:30 NORWELL 01 - 18 10:00 Parkview Field Angola-Whitko 05 - 06 5:30 NECC Tourney Angola at Fremont 01 - 13 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 04 - 16 5:30 FW LEO Canc'l 5:30 at West Noble 13 - 01 5:30 at West Noble 13 - 01 5:00 at FW Concordia ppd. 10:00 at Elkhart 01 - 12 12:00 at Elkhart 01 - 12 12:00 at Elkhart 01 - 12 5:30 CENTRAL NOBLE 09 - 04	10:00 at Northridge 01 - 08 Apr 10 12:00 at Northridge 00 - 16 Apr 10 5:30 at FW Carroll 00 - 13 Apr 12 5:30 EASTSIDE 04 - 16 Apr 13 5:30 at Fairfield 06 - 03 Apr 15 10:00 LAKELAND 15 - 04 Apr 17 12:30 LAKELAND 07 - 00 Apr 17 5:30 FREMONT ppd. to 5/10 Apr 20 5:30 at Garrett 00 - 05 Apr 22 5:30 NORWELL 01 - 18 Apr 28 10:00 Parkview Field Angola-Whitko 05 - 06 Apr 29 5:30 NECC Tourney Angola at Fremont 01 - 13 May 01 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 May 03 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 04 - 16 May 04 5:30 FW LEO Canc¹l May 08 5:30 at West Noble 13 - 01 May 08 5:30 at West Noble 13 - 01 May 08 5:30 FW Concordia ppd. May 11 10:00 at Elkhart 01 - 12 May 12 12:00 at Elkhart 05 - 15 May 13 5:30 FREMONT 00 - 09 May 15 5:30 at Westview 05 - 08 May 15 5:30 CENTRAL NOBLE 09 - 04 May 18 10:00 DEKALB 01 - 11 May 20 12:30 DEKALB 03 - 13 May 21 5:30 CHURUBUSCO 07 - 04 May 22 5:30 COLUMBIA CITY 03 - 07 5:30 at Woodlan 07 - 04	10:00 at Northridge 01 - 08 Apr 10 10:00 12:00 at Northridge 00 - 16 Apr 10 12:00 5:30 at FW Carroll 00 - 13 Apr 12 5:00 5:30 EASTSIDE 04 - 16 Apr 13 5:30 5:30 at Fairfield 06 - 03 Apr 15 5:30 10:00 LAKELAND 15 - 04 Apr 17 10:00 12:30 LAKELAND 07 - 00 Apr 17 1:00 5:30 FREMONT ppd. to 5/10 Apr 20 5:30 5:30 at Garrett 00 - 05 Apr 22 5:30 5:30 NORWELL 01 - 18 Apr 28 5:00 10:00 Parkview Field Angola-Whitko 05 - 06 Apr 29 5:30 5:30 NECC Tourney Angola at Fremont 01 - 13 May 01 10:00 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 May 03 5:30 5:30 FW LEO Canc'l May 04 5:30 5:30	10:00 at Northridge

May 26

5:30 Sectional #22 at Garrett Game #1 00 - 10